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T Fri,02-Feb-24 First training night - 2024
N Fri,09-Feb-24
T Fri,16-Feb-24
N Fri,23-Feb-24
T Fri,01-Mar-24
N Fri,08-Mar-24
N Mon,11-Mar-24 Labour Day
C Fri,15-Mar-24 MER I-C tournament
C Sun,17-Mar-24 EC I-C tournament
N Fri,22-Mar-24
N Fri,29-Mar-24 Good Friday
T Fri,05-Apr-24

N = No training C Sat,06-Apr-24 MN I-C tournament
T = Training N Fri,12-Apr-24
F = Fun night T Fri,19-Apr-24
C = Competition N Thu,25-Apr-24 ANZAC Day
? = TBC N Fri,26-Apr-24

= Changes from last issue T Fri,03-May-24
N Fri,10-May-24
T Fri,17-May-24
N Fri,24-May-24
T Fri,31-May-24
C Sat,01-Jun-24 MIE I-C tournament
C Thu,06-Jun-24 Special Olympics National
C Fri,07-Jun-24 Bocce Tournament 2024
C Sat,08-Jun-24 In association with Bocce 
C Sun,09-Jun-24 Australia
C Mon,10-Jun-24 Kings Birthday - VIC
T Fri,14-Jun-24
N Fri,21-Jun-24
T Fri,28-Jun-24
N Fri,05-Jul-24

Alternative dates being considered for State Games are: C Sat,06-Jul-24 State Games-TBC
Saturday 21 September 2023 -and- C Sun,07-Jul-24 State Games-TBC
Sunday 22 September 2023  both TBC N Fri,12-Jul-24

T Fri,19-Jul-24
N Fri,26-Jul-24
T Fri,02-Aug-24
N Fri,09-Aug-24
F Fri,16-Aug-24 Glow-in-the-dark Bocce
N Fri,23-Aug-24
T Fri,30-Aug-24
N Fri,06-Sep-24
T Fri,13-Sep-24 Footy night
N Fri,20-Sep-24
N Fri,27-Sep-24 Grand Final Holiday
T Fri,04-Oct-24
N Fri,11-Oct-24
T Fri,18-Oct-24
N Fri,25-Oct-24
T Fri,01-Nov-24
N Tue,05-Nov-24 Melbourne Cup
N Fri,08-Nov-24
T Fri,15-Nov-24
N Fri,22-Nov-24
T Fri,29-Nov-24 Last training night - 2024
N Fri,06-Dec-24


